
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 February 2021

P 5 307 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALF MASK Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2L. Maney 520541 3/2264

 2 DRUNKEN MEG Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/2M. Townsend 496557 3/2246

 3 NO HARDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/2J. Lawson 530612 3/2246

 4 QUIRKY CASSIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/1R. Brewer 528553 4/3219

 5 TOO BIAS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 1P 5/4M. Clarke 534201 1/0171

 6 NITRO BOOM 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 522064 1/0153

 7 MR. HERO Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/3R. Seymour 526232 2/1153

 8 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530540 3/2129

 9 DANA DANCER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530542 2/0127

 10 FREDDY ON WATER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0126
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 1 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start winner DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 1Y 1P 5Y 5/2V. Pickering 533646 5/2193

 2 FERNANDO'S CHARM Last start winner BAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4R. Brewer 529649 1/096

 3 WHITE BOOTS 1 Last start winner BAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/094

 4 ARROGANT DORA Last start placegetter DUB, 09/01/2021, R5, P 3M 2M 3P 5/1L. Haaring 487253 8/6254

 5 ARROGANT LILLIE Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1180

 6 LAKESIDE Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/1R. Gold 451583 16/12162

 7 PIP'S DELIGHT Last start placegetter GUN, 04/02/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 7/6162

 8 IRINKA TIM Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 5/4153

 9 NITRO BOOM 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 522064 1/0153

 10 FREDDY ON WATER 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0126

 11 SPRING MOVER Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4S. Ashman 527667 1/0126

 12 DANA SOCK Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508723 4/3162

 13 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2M. Holgate 528123 3/2207

 14 HAMMER FOOT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3E. Hughes 523711 7/1198

 15 MUSTANG HAVOC Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 1P 5/2P. Britt 530398 3/2198

 16 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0138

 17 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 3Y 6P 6Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2128

 18 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5P 3Y 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4126

 19 ARROGANT BOBBY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2120

 20 AWAY MISS Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/1M. Clarke 508921 7/6115

 21 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4P. Steedman 532628 1/0111

 22 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/2111

 23 TOE TAGGER Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 1Y 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0110

 24 HER DESTINY Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4R. Brewer 522748 2/0105

 25 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R10, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/4T. Robinson 525112 1/0103

 26 DIAMOND ENLIM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/299

 27 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/3S. Hopkins 508733 3/197

 28 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4G. Abernethy 526376 1/096

 29 SOME GAVE ALL Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 528663 1/092

 30 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R7, P 7P 3Y 4Y 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/490

 31 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/581
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 32 WINDY PINES Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/081

 33 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/075

 34 SUPERSONIC GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4W. King 529314 1/054

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 February 2021 - 06:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 22 February 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TILLY'S BIG BRO 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/0106

 2 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1D. Sultana 533280 0/0104

 3 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/096

 4 OUR SOOKY Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 2P 7Y 7P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/094

 5 GEM DEALER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 2P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/090

 6 FUTURE LINK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534198 0/075

 7 ARROGANT SPIKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 23/01/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/070

 8 RAGLAN COBRA First start M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/00

 9 PURE VISION Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 16/02/2021, R1, Y 4Y M/1M. Murphy 533481 0/058

 10 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1L. Haaring 526118 0/090

 11 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 8P M/1T. Robinson 525110 0/080

 12 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score GBN, 16/02/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P M/1M. Murphy 532038 0/052

 13 BROTHER BOY Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P M/1A. Provest 535382 0/052

 14 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 7P M/1D. Wort 529684 0/052

 15 CEDAR NORM Weighted points score RIC, 05/02/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 7P M/1M. Clarke 527412 0/046
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 1 HUSKY HOOFS Last start placegetter DUB, 09/01/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2P. Britt 489280 12/10321

 2 CRAZY LUCY Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1S. Ashman 508698 8/7318

 3 ZULU SMOKE Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 2/1/1J. Bridge 497163 16/11309

 4 BANJO'S LEGACY Last start winner BAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 1P 2Y 5P 4/1/2R. Gold 495462 6/4175

 5 HEFTY ROYALE Last start placegetter BAT, 18/01/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1D. Wort 498597 8/7297

 6 DRUNKEN OLLIE Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 2P 4/1/1G. Townsend 496555 8/6258

 7 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6228

 8 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/1D. Wort 527321 5/4168
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 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R5, P 4P 1Y 1P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 4/1163

 2 MISS HYPED UP Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 524918 8/3252

 3 SPRING CRASH Last start placegetter BAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4S. Board 532172 1/0169

 4 WHITE BOOTS 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/094

 5 HAMMER FOOT 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 01/02/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 523711 7/5198

 6 SPRING BELLA Dropping in grade BAT, 01/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/1S. Board 491237 7/4116

 7 LITTLE BOWIE Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4L. Maney 520542 7/0240

 8 OKAY CURTLY Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4S. Hopkins 524879 1/0207

 9 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 1Y 1P 5Y 5/4V. Pickering 533646 5/0193

 10 SAMAAI Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 534244 2/0165

 11 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/2138

 12 SLEEPY CAN DO Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R6, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/4R. Board 507676 2/0130

 13 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 3Y 6P 6Y 5/4V. Pickering 496473 4/0128

 14 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4W. King 523630 1/0128

 15 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5P 3Y 5/4V. Pickering 497462 6/0126

 16 ARROGANT BOBBY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 494321 3/0120

 17 MISS URBAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520539 5/4114

 18 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3A. Provest 520497 6/1103

 19 DIAMOND ENLIM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 494314 3/099

 20 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 05/02/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Sultana 499760 7/295

 21 BROOKSY Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4P. Roach 507538 2/091

 22 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/286

 23 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4W. King 521967 2/071
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 1 BLAKEY BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 3Y 6Y M/1J. Buttsworth 533639 0/083

 2 RUN AROUND DAISY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 5Y M/1C. Rushworth 532775 0/080

 3 LEBOWSKI First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 0/00

 4 JACKY LAY LAY First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 532520 0/00

 5 MIDNIGHT OZZIE 2 First start M/1D. Pringle 531389 0/00

 6 MISS ZAHNN Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 4Y 6P 4P M/1R. Gold 523456 0/060

 7 TOM'S THE MAN Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1M. Mcgrath 491292 0/054
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 1 DARK RAIN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 05/02/2021, R6, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/2R. Littlefield 521190 4/269

 2 TWICE IS NICE Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/1162

 3 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R7, P 2P 6Y 5P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 4/0136

 4 OUTLAW TOM Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. Littlefield 521191 2/0117

 5 AMISTAD Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 4/1107

 6 STORMY GRANT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4E. Grant 526041 3/096

 7 CRACKLIN' ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4C 5/4R. Webb 496436 2/082
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 1 TILLY'S BIG BRO 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P

BAT, 01/02/2021, R3, P

3P 7P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/0106

 2 FREE ROAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 8P 3Y M/1P. Roach 529539 0/074

 3 PINK LEMONADE First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 532507 0/00

 4 MIDNIGHT OZZIE 3 First start M/1D. Pringle 531389 0/00
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 1 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R5, P 4P 1Y 1P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 4/1163

 2 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score WPK, 17/02/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/3R. Brewer 526629 5/1189

 3 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R7, P 2P 6Y 5P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 4/0136

 4 MISS URBAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520539 5/4114

 5 STORMY GRANT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3E. Grant 526041 3/196

 6 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/286

 7 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4W. King 521967 2/071
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 1 MIDNIGHT OZZIE 1 First start M/1D. Pringle 531389 0/00
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